LED Strip Light
The POWER-LITE® LED Strip Light not only provides a lifelong
lighting solution, saving in energy and maintenance costs, but
provides a very even light distribution.
 Specifications
Approvals:  SAA / C-TICK (RCM)
Beam Angle: 120°
Life Span: 40,000 hours
Operating Temperature: -20°C-60°C
Power Factor: >0.9
CRI: 90
LED Chip: 2835
Carton Quantity: 1
LED’s/m: 240
Code Power LED Driver Warranty Colour
Temp
Voltage IP
Rating
Lumen Out-
put / m
Dimensions
FLS100W-NW-IP67 100W (20W/m)  Supplied Separately 3 Years 4000K  DC24V IP67 2800 LM/m 10mm (W) x 5m(L)
FLS100W-WW-IP67 100W (20W/m)  Supplied Separately 3 Years 3000K DC24V IP67 2800 LM/m 10mm (W) x 5m(L)
FLS200W-NW-IP67 200W (20W/m)  Supplied Separately 3 Years 4000K  DC24V IP67 2800 LM/m  10mm (W) x 10m(L)
FLS200W-WW-IP67  200W (20W/m)  Supplied Separately 3 Years 3000K DC24V IP67 2800 LM/m  10mm (W) x 10m(L)
FLS86W-D -
100W SAA Driver—0—10V
Dimmable
- -
AC100-
240V
IP20 - -
FLS86W-D-PL-AL055 - 0-10V Dimmable - - DC24V IP67 - -
FLS-D-200W
200W DRIVER — 0-10V Dim-
mable
5 Years - DC24V IP67 - -
FLS-D-250W  -
250W Driver —  0-10V Dim-
mable
5 Years - DC24V IP67 - -
Applications:
Commercial, Retail and Residential
FLS100W-FLS200W
20W/m
1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au
Free Call:
Website:
Sales:
Note: The IP67 Rating LED Strip Light cannot be cut and joined.  FLS-D-200W & FLS-D-250W
FLS86W-D
FLS86W-D-PL-AL055